
a 
Schedule of Friday Group Meeting Presentations
Jan-Apr 2025

Date Speaker

10-Jan Welcome Back Pizza Lunch
17-Jan
24-Jan
31-Jan
07-Feb
14-Feb

He Liu
Ji Li
Marcelo Guarido
Kim Pike Carla 
Acosta

21-Feb Reading Week - No Meeting
28-Feb
07-Mar
14-Mar
21-Mar
28-Mar
04-Apr

Rob Perrin
Kris Innanen 
Arvin Karpiah
Anton Ziegon 
Daniel Trad 
Ivan Sanchez

Coordinates:

Speakers:

Presentations:

Fridays 11am (ES136 or online as needed)

Please provide the title of your talk to Kris at the
beginning of the week you will be giving your presentation.

Presentations should be 15-20mins in length, which translates 
to roughly 20-25 slides.  Presentations will be recorded and 
uploaded to the CREWES website.




